
CONSORTIUM OF NATIONAL LAW UNIVERSITIES
P.O. Bag 7201, Nagarbhavi, Bangalore - 560 072
Provisional 2nd List - CLAT 2026 - PG

Maharashtra National Law University (MNLU), Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

1 1776 410741235 General

2 1783 465731443 General

3 1794 431721233 General

4 1848 411711902 General

5 1897 435711170 General

6 1917 423721390 General

7 1919 429722055 General

8 1933 470711741 General W

9 1943 465731182 General

10 1949 440711705 General W

11 1954 437711710 General W

12 1970 430712238 General W

13 2020 485711651 General W

14 2028 465761350 General

15 6207 414711754 NTD-MH

16 6440 465741409 General W,XS-MH*

17 6483 433711292 General W,XS-MH*

18 6760 414711664 NTD-MH W

19 7919 470711681 General W,XS-MH*

20 9561 414711736 SBC-MH

21 9950 470711754 EWS-MH

22 10002 484711603 OBC-MH W

23 10022 470711589 EWS-MH

24 10073 470711253 OBC-MH W

25 10347 414711604 OBC-MH

26 10441 470711591 OBC-MH W

27 10442 414711732 OBC-MH W

28 10709 470711376 OBC-MH W

29 10772 414711616 SC-MH

30 11987 470711083 SC-MH

31 12175 465711428 SC-MH W
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32 13223 414711733 NTC-MH

Maharashtra National Law University (MNLU), Chhatrapati Sambhajinagar

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal Reservations

Status of provisionally admitted students in the first list - PG
Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal

Reservations
Status

1 1078 429722216 General Provisionaly Admitted

2 1080 416721703 General W Vacant

3 1135 409711587 General Vacant

4 1151 471711767 General W Vacant

5 1329 409711738 General Vacant

6 1366 463712063 General Provisionaly Admitted

7 1374 411711863 General W Vacant

8 1408 467731323 General W Provisionaly Admitted

9 1428 419711310 General W Provisionaly Admitted

10 1458 480711107 General W Provisionaly Admitted

11 1466 460711461 General W Provisionaly Admitted

12 1468 465731035 General W Vacant

13 1471 409711383 General W Vacant

14 1491 468712623 General W Vacant

15 1495 460711387 General W Provisionaly Admitted

16 1504 465731375 General W Provisionaly Admitted

17 1554 470711111 General W Provisionaly Admitted

18 1571 465751468 General W Vacant

19 1584 432711798 General Provisionaly Admitted

20 1616 409711570 General W Provisionaly Admitted

21 1623 471711878 General W Provisionaly Admitted

22 1656 489711222 General Vacant

23 1671 454761415 General Vacant

24 1672 441712731 General W Provisionaly Admitted

25 1685 454751327 General W Vacant

26 1691 465751074 General W Vacant

27 1693 425711935 General W Vacant

28 1696 460711678 General W Provisionaly Admitted

29 1706 471711760 General Provisionaly Admitted

30 1726 425711957 General Vacant

31 3381 484711627 General XS-MH* Provisionaly Admitted
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32 3676 424711852 General XS-MH* Vacant

33 3836 463712135 SEBC-MH W Vacant

34 3976 470711743 SC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

35 4157 414711620 SC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

36 4349 465731434 General XS-MH* Vacant

37 4406 470711207 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

38 4641 470711465 NTD-MH W,XS-MH Vacant

39 4700 470711438 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

40 4732 464711414 NTD-MH W Vacant

41 4788 474711560 General W,XS-MH* Provisionaly Admitted

42 4946 414711625 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

43 5518 470711608 OBC-MH W Vacant

44 5522 470711650 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

45 5686 470711631 EWS-MH Vacant

46 5687 470711640 EWS-MH Provisionaly Admitted

47 5694 460711318 SC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

48 5878 470711488 SEBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

49 6029 463712035 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

50 6135 460711395 EWS-MH Provisionaly Admitted

51 6524 470711445 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

52 6824 484711556 SC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

53 6831 414711647 EWS-MH Provisionaly Admitted

54 6958 470711602 OBC-MH W Vacant

55 6969 463712157 OBC-MH W Vacant

56 7023 470711430 NTC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

57 7097 460711641 OBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

58 7100 460711652 OBC-MH Vacant

59 7107 470711471 OBC-MH W Vacant

60 7120 414711728 OBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

61 7127 470711713 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

62 7129 414711765 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

63 7212 470711517 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

64 7542 460711689 SC-MH W Vacant

65 7792 463712001 SC-MH Vacant

66 7902 484711621 EWS-MH W,XS-MH Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations

Status
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67 7944 470711133 NTB-MH Provisionaly Admitted

68 7977 463712052 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

69 7982 463712075 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

70 8105 414711716 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

71 8189 484711613 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

72 8210 470711726 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

73 8217 470711093 SBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

74 8220 403711202 SC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

75 8274 463712117 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

76 8277 414711731 SEBC-MH W Vacant

77 8341 463712029 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

78 8372 414711738 EWS-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

79 8382 470711098 NTC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

80 8416 470711329 SEBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

81 8563 470711671 NTB-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

82 8651 414711735 OBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

83 8658 414711760 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

84 8832 470711526 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

85 8918 470711627 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

86 8975 460711525 OBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

87 9149 484711569 SBC-MH W Vacant

88 9186 465761086 SC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

89 9193 470711590 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

90 9271 414711717 NTB-MH Provisionaly Admitted

91 9390 484711529 EWS-MH Vacant

92 9472 470711686 NTC-MH Vacant

93 9537 463712065 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

94 9769 470711246 SC-MH W Vacant

95 9808 470711498 OBC-MH W Vacant

96 9827 460711785 OBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

97 9993 470711332 SC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

98 10219 439711575 DTA-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

99 10271 470711247 NTC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

100 10383 470711216 DTA-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

101 10437 414711719 DTA-MH Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations
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102 10563 463711944 SC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

103 11024 414711675 SEBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

104 11762 470711455 SEBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

105 12101 470711193 DTA-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

106 12230 414711730 SEBC-MH Vacant

107 12604 470711489 SEBC-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

108 12653 484711573 SEBC-MH W Vacant

109 12803 470711480 SEBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

110 13136 464711394 ST-MH Provisionaly Admitted

111 13891 414711743 SEBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

112 14552 470711733 NTB-MH W Provisionaly Admitted

113 15650 414711607 ST-MH Provisionaly Admitted

114 15851 414711727 SEBC-MH Provisionaly Admitted

Sl No All India Rank Admit Card No Vertical Reservation Horizontal
Reservations
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Cut-Off Rank Table
Reservation Seats AIR Cut-Off Category Rank Cut-Off

Vertical Reservation

General (General) 34 2028 2028

EWS of Maharashtra (EWS-MH) 12 10022 49

Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra (SC-MH) 16 12175 123

Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra (ST-MH) 8 15650 22

Other Backward Class of Maharashtra (OBC-MH) 22 10709 118

Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra (DTA-MH) 4 12101 12

Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra (NTB-MH) 4 14552 13

Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra (NTC-MH) 4 13223 19

Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra (NTD-MH) 2 6760 9

Special Backward Class of Maharashtra (SBC-MH) 2 9561 8

Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC) (SEBC-MH) 12 15851 40

Horizontals Reservation

Women (W) 36 ** **

Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel (XS-MH) 6 7919 284

Person With Disability of Maharashtra (PWD-MH) 6 ** **

Orphan of MH (OR-MH) 1 ** **

Note : * indicates that the seat is allotted based on that horizontal reservation. 
    -> indicates the change in category of the candidate.
    # indicates vertical category seat allotted because of horizontal condition.
    ** indicates that Horizontal reservation is deemed fulfilled when candidates from that category are already adequately represented within
vertical reservations.

General : General, EWS-MH : EWS of Maharashtra, SC-MH : Scheduled Caste of Maharashtra, ST-MH : Scheduled Tribe of Maharashtra, 
OBC-MH : Other Backward Class of Maharashtra, DTA-MH : Denotified Tribes (A) of Maharashtra, NTB-MH : Nomadic Tribes (B) of Maharashtra, 
NTC-MH : Nomadic Tribes (C) of Maharashtra, NTD-MH : Nomadic Tribes (D) of Maharashtra, SBC-MH : Special Backward Class of Maharashtra, 
SEBC-MH : Socially & Educationally Backward category (SEBC), W : Women, XS-MH : Wards of Ex Servicemen/ Defence Personnel, 
PWD-MH : Person With Disability of Maharashtra, OR-MH : Orphan of MH

The "Vacant" seats shown in the first list table are filled in the second list table.

Allotment has been made on basis of merit cum preferences expressed by the candidates in their counselling form. If any discrepancy in the
allotment, candidates are advised to contact the CLAT office at email id: clatoffice@consortiumofnlus.ac.in
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